
Roster for 2015/2016 Physical Environment Committee

Chair June 2016 Fair, Barbara Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132804
barbara_fair@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Gunter, Chris Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 DeWitt, Karen NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133860
karen_dewitt@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Griggs, John Mathematics
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195132288
jrgriggs@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Bressler, Eugene Landscape Architecture
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158342
gene_bressler@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Fair, Barbara Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132804
barbara_fair@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bass, Lisa Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9194917678
lrbass@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Tonelli, Alan Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156588
atonelli@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Keene, Bruce Department of Clinical Sciences
CVM-Comp Animal

Campus Box 8401
9195136238
bruce_keene@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Puryear, Stephen CHASS
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9196510981
smpuryear@ncsu.edu
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FAC June 2018 Bernhard, Richard Fitts Dept of Industrial and Systems Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195137220
bernhar@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2018 Wells, Joseph Infrastructure, Systems & Operations
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7109
9195134086
joe_wells@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Yamamoto, Willy Design and Construction Services
Design and Construction Svcs

Campus Box 7216
9195130538
willy_yamamoto@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Kelly, David EH & PS Div-Public Safety
Public Safety

Campus Box 7220
drkelly3@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Royal, John Engineering
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7901
9195152346
john_royal@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Jeffreys, Taylor University Advancement
University Advancement

Campus Box 7475
9195150506
taylor_jeffreys@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Moore, Brandon CVM Teaching Hospital
CVM-Teaching Hospital

Campus Box 8401
9195136052
brandon_moore@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Bowen, Elizabeth (Liz) Sustainability
Facilities-Directors Office

Campus Box 7536
9195137859
elizabeth_bowen@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Earl, Rusty Office of Research, Innovation & Economic Development (ORIED
Research Administration

Campus Box 7003
9195133735
rusty_earl@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Hebbar, Shashank Industrial Engineering shebbar@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Firestone, Gabriel Physics gfirest@ncsu.edu
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GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2016 Harper, Daniel Mathematics dqharper@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV No End Colby, Jack Assistant Vice Chancellor for Facilities Operations
Facilities-Directors Office

Campus Box 7536
919-515-2967
jack_colby@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Skolnicki, Thomas University Architects Office
Office of University Architect

Campus Box 7519
919-515-8050
tom_skolnicki@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Reeve, Catherine G. Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
9195151364
cgreeve2@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Rice, Arthur Landscape Architecture
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158347
art_rice@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=9  FSEN=1  GRAD=3  STAFF/EPA=7  STFSEN=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=4  XONV=6  
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